

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-2751

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/4/2020

Title: Ordinance approving a professional services contract in an amount not to exceed \$4,029,086.85

payable to Pape-Dawson Engineers, Inc. to provide for engineering design services for the Broadway Street Corridor - Upper Segment (IH-35 to E. Mulberry Avenue) project, a 2017 Bond funded project, located in Council District 1. Funding is available from the 2017 General Obligation Bond Program and is included in the FY 2020 - FY 2025 Capital Improvements Program. [Roderick Sanchez,

Assistant City Manager; Razi Hosseini, Director, Public Works]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Broadway Map, 2. Scoring Sheet_Upper Broadway, 3. PSA_BroadwayMulberry_PapeDawson, 4.

Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2020-06-04-0351

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 6/4/2020
 1
 City Council A Session